26907 18 Mldland Boulevard, Mplwd $116 500 1F

26907 18 Midland Boulevard, Mplwd $116,500 1F
Off: Summit Ave.
Lot: 81x150 Lot 229 Plate 20
Col,fr,stone,spanish tile,all ss/scrs,san. sewer
lst ch lr,dr brk.hh kit,lav 11brary or den,laund
2 open porches.
2nd-3-3 brs, 2 baths-bath w/tub-M.bath w/stall & tub,
sun parlor off Master Br, sun deck.
3rd-3-3 brs, bath w/s.o.t.
Bsmt: toi,unfin.
HW:0il
2-car det. garage, paved drive
1L-10.9 B-22.7 '79 Rate $8.25 Taxes S2 772.00
Poss: 8/1/80 o.a.a. Charming home w/leaded stained
glass windows,dark stained flrs and magnificent oak
trim & moldings. Lge dr with fresco & oak walls & oak
ceiling. Walk-in pantry. New driveway. 3-yr. old h/w
heater. Walk-in cedar closet in MB. Lovely backyard.
Nego: W/D, refrig. CALL OWNER FOR ALL APPTS. Walking
distance to Grammar & High Schools. Clinton GS,
S.0.J.H.,Columbia HS, Our Lady of Sorrows Paro., Bus
# 31, Mplwd RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:BTCo. 379-1661 1009000/7009000 (6-50-50)
Owner: (Sole) Gerrilyn Bashover,prem. 763-9282

Conv.l8 Midland Blvd,Mplwd 18-3-2-lav 6 brs. $116,500



IO
#7962--1/21/80 EXCL: antique porcelain hall fixture &
hanging tiffany in M.br.Nego:powder rm fixtures,.




T 11518 18 Midland Blvd. Mpiwd. $57,000. 1

11518 18 Midland Blvd. Mplwd. $57,000. 1
Bet. Richmond & Lancaster Prev.#L6551
Lot 81x150x81, Lot 229 Blk 26 Plt 20

Col. 45 Yrs. frame, comp. rf. part ss/scrs

lst-4-ch, 1lr, dr, brk.nk, kit.lav,o.porch,library ,
2nd-3-3 brs, 2 baths w/stall and tub,extra mm oi%‘“m-w
3rd-3-3 bms, bath, storage area

Bsmt. toi, laund, out.ent.mixed wp

ST-0il,

2-car det.garage, paved drive

L-10.9 B-22,7, '73 Rate 6.45 Taxes $2167.20 Poss.90

days or 6-1-7L. Key w/LR Spanish tile roof. Gracious
spacious older home charming stained glass with bright
light airy rooms. Ideal home for antique lover or lg.
family. Close to all services.Excl: c/h chandelier

and d/r chandelier & newel post statuary. Clinton GS,

' SOJH, Columbia HS, Our Lady of Sorrows Paro.Bus 52

‘ Lackawanna RR. Subject to errors & omissions.

'Owner(Sole) Ruth Max Newman Prem. 763-6828

Conv. 18 Midland Blwvd. Mplwd. 10-3-2 lav 6 brs.$57,000.



#7129--7/15/74 Under contract by F. Harris,
#7149--8/29/74 Contingency removed. Selling price $50,000




28563 18 Midland Blvd.,Mplwd. $ag;900 -3 iy ‘-/'00 1
Bet:Richmond & Lancaster Aves. $13,000 mtg.

Lot 130 x 150 Mplwd.Bank & Trust
Frame,tile roof,wea.wind.& drs.,part s.s.

lst- h—c BDesl. r.,llbr.,d r.,brk.rm.,t.kit.,lav.,open p.
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,2 £. baths-master w/ stall & tub:other w/

tub /4,’("”/ /"‘(\
3rd-3-3 bedrms.,bath ; 5*9}‘/;
Basement:toilet,laund.,outside ent. Brass w. p- -
Steam:0il

2-car garage,det.
L.B:Goldberg OR 6-5900 2/8/54-Exp.8/8/ sh
Owner:Morris & Stella Kronisch,prem.,SO 2-44

1953 Assess: Land $3,800 b3q l95.fRa.te $5=50 1.
Bldg. 8,300 %ei, "bTaxes $689F0 g2=m
Front & side open p. Spa.nlsh tile roof.Sun porch on 2nd
flr.Wea.wind.& drs.Part s.s.Clinton G.S.,S.0.Jr.H.S.,
Columbia HS,lLady of Sorrows Paro.,Buses 52,31,S.O.R.R.

St.

18 Midland Blvd.,Mplvd. 10-3-2 lav. ST:0il $333860J(, ‘o,



#4034--3/17/54 Written price veduction to $26,400.
Now APPROVED. Owner very anxious to sell. push, will
give immediate possession, .

#4037--3/24/54 If owner mot at home,key Ww/L.B. Owner.: »

anxious to sell. Push. e
#4073 6/18/5& Owner Desperate. _Will accept. first reas.
offer, Show, Push. " LR

2/8/55 Owner to F.C.S. Still for sale at samé price.

10/30/56 GMD.Jr. Not for'sale. —
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Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc




26907 18 MIDLAND BOULEVARD, MAPLEWOOD ¢
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Board of Realtors of the Oranqes and Maplewood Photo by Georae B. Biqgas, Inc.



11518 18 MIDLAND BOULEVARD, MAPLEWOOD

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.



U551 18 MIDLAND BLVD., MAPLEWOOD

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.



Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.
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M. L.
261
Jan.20,1922

i
John D. Munther------- Agent SR
Mary F, Pignataro----- Owner ., ¥ i
Mtge. $8,500 : gl
Plot 200 X 150 4 g
FPrame house ‘\ 7/07
Three baths e §, rpahe
WO /. 1ot
Sleeping porch M&MMM
Steam heating 4 P Wré /J ,,,,,,
No garage B
Front and back porch
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18 Midlend Boulevard Maplewood 11 rooms Wu,m
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